poradi

ree

OO ~NO O~ WNPE

WWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNNNNNRPRPRPRPRPEPRPERPEPERPRPRPRRERPRE
O~NOOUOTDEWNPFPOOONOURAARWNPEPOOONOOPRAWDNEO
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Rabek Erik
Lasovsky Michal
Jelinek Petr
Bobek Vlastimil
Stanék Libor
Kunc Oto
Bukovjan Radek
Nevyijel JiFi
Sova ml. Petr
Drahokoupil Jifi
Cike$ Milan
Biskupova Martina
Vanécek Jindfich
Elias Petr
Oudes Zdenék
Stary Pavel
Pospisilova Jitka
Valkovi¢ Miroslav
Sladky Ale$
Antalik Ivan
Tvrzicky Milan
Pospisil Jan
Hollman Petr
Pouzar Rudolf
Butal Jaroslav
Hopfinger Karel
Zach Petr
Pospisil ml. Jan
Sova Petr

Jukl Ladislav
Honsa Rostislav
Sovova lvana

Vondrakova Katefina

Kalista Petr
Slajs Vlastimil

Vondrakovéa Miroslava

Novackova lveta
Tétek Petr
Elias Petr
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178
181
181
171
170
179
189
186
167
179
161
175
183
154
160
225
159
163
151
158
181
161
171
161
194
136
242
152
146
121
133
161
106
201
120
100
105
135
157

hra2 hra3 hra4 kvalifikace hra5

214
206
148
201
192
186
202
200
180
179
177
190
197
184
182
148
167
181
133
124
152
184
165
184
188
214
111
156
182
148
190
117
167
159
126
147
159
123
176

202
189
204
194
206
183
166
178
165
177
195
243
180
205
179
144
167
200
158
144
190
170
195
193
137
131
150
169
169
137
182
154
122
129
150
146
109
150
214

185
204
179
236
180
176
174
224
223
171
167
146
189
180
200
174
183
170
171
203
179
179
170
182
164
103
167
200
131
190
125
150
121
113
176

83
171
120
171

791
784
752
826
792
764
755
836
771
746
752
810
773
763
761
743
740
774
661
689
738
738
737
732
711
708
698
689
680
676
674
674
660
638
632
632
604
560
758

179
153
178
153
182
192
211
160
212
150
158
210
151
177
146
156
181
153
156
145

hra6
174
220
171
202
224
176
168
139
149
207
199
181
193
167
188
167
157
117
173
150

soucet hra7 hra8

553,8
570
547

567,5
615
569

573,8
520

562,8

553,5
558

607,5

543,3

544.8

534,3

521,8
539

478,5

506,3

482,3
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173
213
189
150
191
159
166
138
165
157

179
212
215
177
172
204
163
177
159
178
134
127

celkenr
450
415
408
402
383
374
366
360
343
336
325
312
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197
195,8
181,1
193,4
189,4
180,8

183
177,9
177,6
172,4
169,5
178,6
182,2
177,8
175,8
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169

164

157

154
1755
173,5
175,3

180
170,8

146
167,5
169,3

157

149
157,5
145,5

129
150,5

143

119

136

132
179,5

55
50
47
45
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20
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14
13
12
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Rabek Erik
Hollman Petr
Drahokoupil Jifi
Zach Petr
Jelinek Petr
Bobek Viastimil
Oudes Zdenék
Stary Pavel
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192
203
152
149
157
134
118
132

154
140
176
185
189
169
164
184

180
200
196
170
169
169
176
142

201
153
152
182
148
178
165
130

739
732
716
714
703
674
663
640

181,8
174
169

171,5

165,8

162,5

155,8
147
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